Worldwide Sales Network
SS2L & SS2R / RSS2L & RSS2R / SS3L & SS3R
SSL & SSR / RSSL & RSSR
SEL & SER
7
Q Q
Smart Valve Positioner SS2  Linear / Rotary
 Output position transmitter (4 - 20 mA)

Bowl
Material
How to Order
Model
Port Size
Fluid
Max. Supply Pressure
Max. Operating Pressure
Regulating Pressure
Operating Temperature
Supply Air
Gauge Port Size
Filteration
Housing Material
Pressure Gauge Material
Weight 0.4g (with pressure gauge)
Stainless steel
Poly -carbonate
10 microns
Rc 1/8
Filtered compressed, dry , non-oiled air and no freezing
5 – 60℃
0.5 – 8.5 bar (7 – 123 psi)
9 bar (130 psi)
15 bar (225 psi)
Air
Rc 1/4 or NPT 1/4
FR-15
Specifications
Compact air filter regulator with
poly-carbonated body and
optional auto-drain function
< Side View >
38
4
0
.8
0
25
Port size
Rc(PT) 1/4
38
1
7
6
7
1
27
4
.5
Port for pressure gauge
Rc(PT) 1/8
ININ OUTOUT
    < Front Veiw>
Rc 1/4 or NPT 1/4
G 3/4, G 1/2, G 1, NPT 3/4 NPT 1/2  or NPT 1
Pneumatic Connections
Electrical Connections
Valve Monitoring Controller
Explosion-proof robust valve position monitor
with built-in solenoid and more feedback
options and designed to provide an outstanding
performance under harsh working environments
LSB-7
Flameproof IECEx / ATEX / KC Ex d IIB+H2 T6 - IP66
1.5 ~ 10 bar (single coil)  /  1.0 ~ 10 bar (dual coils)
24 VDC / 110 VAC / 220 VAC
-20 ~ +80℃
25 ms
Aluminum die-cast / powder-painted
2.5 kg
Max. 15 bar
Class F